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Type

PER-43166
Excavation
Permit

PER-43166
Excavation
Permit

PER-43166
Excavation
Permit

Excavation
Permit

Employer

All Energy
Contracting
(AEC)

All Energy
Contracting
(AEC)

All Energy
Contracting
(AEC)

All Energy
Contracting
(AEC)

Location

Feeder 3

/ Blocks 14, 19,
20,13,12, 11,10,
98,7,6&5

Feeder1

/ Blocks 14, 19,
20,13,12, 11,10,
9,8,7,6&5

Feeder 5

/ Blocks 14, 19,
20,13,12, 11,10,
98,7,6&5

Feeder 3
/ Block 14

Generated on 4/02/2026 10:06:55 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

9:00 AM
28/01/2026

9:00 AM
28/01/2026

9:00 AM
28/01/2026

6:30 AM
4/02/2026

Valid To

5:30 PM
24/02/2026

5:30 PM
24/02/2026

5:30 PM
24/02/2026

5:30 PM
4/02/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired

Beon
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