

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-43166 Excavation Permit	All Energy Contracting (AEC)	Feeder 3 / Blocks 14, 19, 20, 13, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6 & 5	(No Nominated Rep)	9:00 AM 28/01/2026	5:30 PM 24/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43166 Excavation Permit	All Energy Contracting (AEC)	Feeder 1 / Blocks 14, 19, 20, 13, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6 & 5	(No Nominated Rep)	9:00 AM 28/01/2026	5:30 PM 24/02/2026	In Progress
PER-43166 Excavation Permit	All Energy Contracting (AEC)	Feeder 5 / Blocks 14, 19, 20, 13, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6 & 5	(No Nominated Rep)	9:00 AM 28/01/2026	5:30 PM 24/02/2026	In Progress
Excavation Permit	All Energy Contracting (AEC)	Feeder 3 / Block 14	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 4/02/2026	5:30 PM 4/02/2026	Expired